4-13
Solenoid Valve
Process Valve
Air Unit
Pressure Switch
Com
pressed Air Dryer
Auxiliary Equipm

Symbol
MACP300 – 8A – □ – □ – □ – □
Order example
Blank: PC bowl
N: Nylon bowl
MODEL PORT
SIZE
FILTER
ELEMENT
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
Blank: 5μm
40u: 40μm
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
(Option)
Module
mounting bracket
T8: 1/4
T10: 3/8
Flow feature
S
ec
on
da
ry
 p
re
ss
ur
e
Primary pressure 0.7 MPa8A
M
P
a
0.1
0
200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
Flow  l/min.(ANR)
Primary pressure 0.7 MPa10A
200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400
S
ec